St. Catherine School

8524 8th Ave NE , Seattle, WA 98115
Phone: (206) 525-0581 Fax: (206) 985-0253

2023-2024 School Year Calendar
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School dismisses at 2:25pm each
Wednesday except for the

Wednesdays which are designated
as 12 Noon Early Dismissal days.

TRIMESTER DATES

Trimester 1: 9/5/2023 - 12/1/2023
Trimester 2: 12/4/2023 - 3/8/2024
Trimester 3: 3/11/2024 - 6/14/2024

SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION

for PreSchool-8th, unless otherwise noted

10/13/2023
11/2-11/3/2023
11/10/2023

Archdiocese In-Service Day
Fall Conferences (K-8 Only)
Veteran’s Day Observed

11/23-11/24/2023 Thanksgiving Holiday
12/18-12/29/2023 Christmas Vacation

1/1/2024 New Year’s Day Observed
1/15/2024 MLK Jr Holiday
2/9/2024 Archdiocese In-Service Day
2/16-2/20/2024 President’s Day Break
3/8/2024 Regional Curriculum Development Day
4/1-4/5/2024 Easter Vacation
5/27/2024 Memorial Day

NOON DISMISSAL DAYS
9/5/2023 First Day Of School Early Release
10/18/2023 Staff Professional Development
11/1/2023 Conference Prep
11/22/2023 Thanksgiving Break Early Release*
12/6/2023 Teacher Report Card Prep
12/15/2023 Christmas Break Early Release*
1/10/2024 Staff Professional Development
2/7/2024 Staff Professional Development
2/28-2/29/2024  Optional Spring Conferences
3/13/2024 Teacher Report Card Prep
3/22/2024 Grandparents/Grandfriends Day
3/29/2024 Good Friday*
5/8/2024 Staff Professional Development
5/24/2024 Memorial Day Weekend Early Release*
6/5/2024 Teacher Report Card Prep

*No After School Extended Care

8/28/2023
8/29-8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
8/31/2023
9/5/2023
9/5/2023
9/14/2023
9/15/2023
9/19/2023
9/19/2023
9/22/2023
9/27-9/29/2023
10/19/2023
10/21/2023
10/25/2023
10/31/2023
10/30-11/5/2023
11/1-11/3/2023
12/13/2023
1/28/2024
1/28-2/3/2024
2/3/2024
2/23/2024
2/28-2/29/2024
3/2/2024
3/21-3/23/2024
3/22/2024
3/11-3/13/2024
3/29/2024
4/20/2024
5/22-5/26/2024
6/5/2024
6/6/2024
6/14/2024

SPECIAL EVENTS

Kindergarten Jump Start 9am-12pm
Staff In-Service Days

Teacher Meet & Greet

Back to School BBQ

Jog-a-thon Kick-off

First Day of School - Noon Dismissal
Welcome Back Coffee

6th - 8th Grade Curriculum Night

Bunco Night hosted by Parent Club
School Picture Day

Kindergarten - 5th Grade Curriculum Night
Jog-a-thon

7th & 8th Grade Camp

Preschool & Kindergarten Open House
Harvest Festival

Picture Retake Day

Halloween Assembly

Fall Book Fair

Fall Conferences

Christmas Program

CSW Open House & Education Fair
Catholic Schools Week

Father Daughter Dance

2024-2025 Registration Deadline
Optional Spring Conferences

Parents Night Out hosted by Parent Club
Grease! Performances
Grandparents/Grandfriends Day

5th & 6th Grade Camp

Good Friday Stations of the Cross

St. Catherine School Auction

8th Grade DC Trip

Graduation Dinner

Baccalaureate Mass & 8th Grade Graduation
Last Day of School - 10:30am Dismissal

January 2024
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