

### St. Catherine School

8524 8th Ave NE , Seattle, WA 98115 Phone: (206) 525-0581 Fax: (206) 985-0253 2023-2024 School Year Calendar

# September 2023

		000000				
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

	October 2023								
1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
8	9	10	11	12	13	14			
15	16	17	18	19	20	21			
22	23	24	25	26	27	28			
29	30	31				·			

November 2023							
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28	29	30			

	December 2023								
					1	2			
3	4	5	6	7	8	9			
10	11	12	13	14	15	16			
17	18	19	20	21	22	23			
24/ 31	25	26	27	28	29	30			

School dismisses at 2:25pm each Wednesday except for the Wednesdays which are designated as 12 Noon Early Dismissal days.

### TRIMESTER DATES

Trimester 1: 9/5/2023 - 12/1/2023 Trimester 2: 12/4/2023 - 3/8/2024 Trimester 3: 3/11/2024 - 6/14/2024

## SCHOOL NOT IN SESSION for PreSchool-8th, unless otherwise noted

10/13/2023	Archdiocese In-Service Day
11/2-11/3/2023	Fall Conferences (K-8 Only)
11/10/2023	Veteran's Day Observed
11/23-11/24/2023	Thanksgiving Holiday
12/18-12/29/2023	Christmas Vacation
1/1/2024	New Year's Day Observed
1/15/2024	MLK Jr Holiday
2/9/2024	Archdiocese In-Service Day
2/16-2/20/2024	President's Day Break
3/8/2024	Regional Curriculum Development Day
4/1-4/5/2024	Easter Vacation
5/27/2024	Memorial Day

#### NOON DISMISSAL DAYS

9/5/2023	First Day Of Sahaal Farly Palaga
	First Day Of School Early Release
10/18/2023	Staff Professional Development
11/1/2023	Conference Prep
11/22/2023	Thanksgiving Break Early Release*
12/6/2023	Teacher Report Card Prep
12/15/2023	Christmas Break Early Release*
1/10/2024	Staff Professional Development
2/7/2024	Staff Professional Development
2/28-2/29/2024	Optional Spring Conferences
3/13/2024	Teacher Report Card Prep
3/22/2024	Grandparents/Grandfriends Day
3/29/2024	Good Friday*
5/8/2024	Staff Professional Development
5/24/2024	Memorial Day Weekend Early Release*
6/5/2024	Teacher Report Card Prep

<sup>\*</sup>No After School Extended Care

### **SPECIAL EVENTS**

8/28/2023	Kindergarten Jump Start 9am-12pm
8/29-8/31/2023	Staff In-Service Days
8/31/2023	Teacher Meet & Greet
8/31/2023	Back to School BBQ
8/31/2023	Jog-a-thon Kick-off
9/5/2023	First Day of School - Noon Dismissal
9/5/2023	Welcome Back Coffee
9/14/2023	6th - 8th Grade Curriculum Night
9/15/2023	Bunco Night hosted by Parent Club
9/19/2023	School Picture Day
9/19/2023	Kindergarten - 5th Grade Curriculum Night
9/22/2023	Jog-a-thon
9/27-9/29/2023	7th & 8th Grade Camp
10/19/2023	Preschool & Kindergarten Open House
10/21/2023	Harvest Festival
10/25/2023	Picture Retake Day
10/31/2023	Halloween Assembly
10/30-11/5/2023	Fall Book Fair
11/1-11/3/2023	Fall Conferences
12/13/2023	Christmas Program
1/28/2024	CSW Open House & Education Fair
1/28-2/3/2024	Catholic Schools Week
2/3/2024	Father Daughter Dance
2/23/2024	2024-2025 Registration Deadline
2/28-2/29/2024	Optional Spring Conferences
3/2/2024	Parents Night Out hosted by Parent Club
3/21-3/23/2024	Grease! Performances
3/22/2024	Grandparents/Grandfriends Day
3/11-3/13/2024	5th & 6th Grade Camp
3/29/2024	Good Friday Stations of the Cross
4/20/2024	St. Catherine School Auction
5/22-5/26/2024	8th Grade DC Trip
6/5/2024	Graduation Dinner
6/6/2024	Baccalaureate Mass & 8th Grade Graduation
6/14/2024	Last Day of School - 10:30am Dismissal

January 2024								
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30	31					

February 2024								
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	15	16	17		
18	19	20	21	22	23	24		
25	26	27	28	29				

March 2024								
					1	2		
3	4	5	6	7	8	9		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16		
17	18	19	20	21	22	23		
24/ 31	25	26	27	28	29	30		

April 2024								
	1	2	3	4	5	6		
7	8	9	10	11	12	13		
14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
21	22	23	24	25	26	27		
28	29	30						

May 2024								
			1	2	3	4		
5	6	7	8	9	10	11		
12	13	14	15	16	17	18		
19	20	21	22	23	24	25		
26	27	28	29	30	31			

June 2024						
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23/ 30	24	25	26	27	28	29